
SCHEDULE 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

10 

11 

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
Irinjalakuda, Thrissur (Dt.), Kerala -680 121 

Re-accredited by NAAC with At+ Grade (4th cycle) 

12 

Date of Notification 

COLLEGEI UNIVERSITY CENTRES UNION ELECTION 2024-25 

Toll 
Publication of Preliminary electoral lo3,10.2024 

Last date and time for correction/ 
ladditionldeletion in the Preliminary 04.10.2024 
electoral rol 
Publication of Final Electoral roll 04.10.2024 

Last Date and time for submission of 
Nominations 

Date and time for Scrutny of os.10.2024 nominations 
Date and time for Publication of listot 

Last Date and time for withdrawal of 

nominations 

ist of nominations 
Date and time for Poling 

28.09.2024 

IDate and time for publication of finalo7 10.2024 

Date and time for Counting 

Iresults 

l05.10.2024 

Date and time for declaration of 

COLLEGE E (AUT 

PN-S0 121 

NJALANUDA 

07.10.2024 

10.10.2024 
|10.10.2024 

Saturday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Friday 
ISaturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Monday 

|Thursday 

principal@stjosephs.edu.in 
info@stjosephs.edu.in 

+91 8301000125 

www.stjosephs.edu.in 

11.00 am 

11.30 am 

11.00 am 

04.00 pm 

12.00 noon 

|2.00 pm 

5.00 pm 

12.00 noon 

2.00 pm 

9.30 am to 12.30 pm 
Thursday 2.00 pm onwards 

Immediately after Counting 

PRINCIPAL IN-CHARGE 
8T. JOGEPHE COLEGE 

(AUTONONOUS) 
IRINJALAKUDA - 80 121 
THRUSSUR DIST. KERALA 

os 10.2024 
valid nominations 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

